Approval of the Final Rank of the two  faculty member from MSU-IIT with the rank of 
Associate Professor/Full Professor subject to the availability of funds and whenever 
necessary upon coordination-approval by the Department of Budget and Management

Approval of the twelve thousand six hundred eighty-six (12,686) candidates for 
graduation from all campuses of the University for the Second Semester and Summer 
Term of Academic Year 2024-2025, the complete lists of candidates PROVIDED, that 
they comply with all academic and non-academic requirements as prescribed in

[...]

Approval of the the Program of Receipts and Expenditures for FY 2026 covering the 
National Expenditure Program (NEP) – Fund 01 and the estimated collections from 
Tuition and Other School Fees (TOSF), and Business-Related Income – Fund 05 of MSU-
Marawi amounting to three billion nine hundred ten million one hundred seventy-two 
thousand pesos (PhP3,910,172,000.00)

Approval of the the Program of Receipts and Expenditures for Free Higher Education 
(FHE) for the Summer AY 2024-2025 of MSU-Marawi amounting to thirteen million four 
hundred forty-three thousand eight hundred fifteen pesos (P13,443,815.00)

Approval of the the Grant of Authority to Atty. Paisalin P.D. Tago, CPA, MSU System 
President to negotiate and enter into an Agreement with an Electronic Cash provider 
for the financial transactions of MSU-Marawi

Confirmation of 90 Special Orders (Academic)